		전자부품 데이터시트 검색엔진
    		   Korean  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
부품명
상세내용
마킹넘버
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 HC010A0F1-S 데이터시트(PDF) 3 Page - Lineage Power Corporation
	 부품명	 HC010A0F1-S
	상세설명	 18-36Vdc Input; 3.3V & 5Vdc Output; 6.6A - 10A Output Current
	 Download	  19 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	제조업체	 LINEAGEPOWER [Lineage Power Corporation]
	홈페이지	 http://www.lineagepower.com
	Logo
 HC010A0F1-S 데이터시트(HTML) 3 Page - Lineage Power Corporation
zoom in
zoom out
 3 / 19 page
Data Sheet
May 16, 2008
HC006/010 Series DC-DC Power Module:
18-36Vdc Input; 3.3V & 5Vdc Output; 6.6A - 10A Output Current
LINEAGE POWER
3
Electrical Specifications (continued)
Parameter
Device
Symbol
Min
Typ
Max
Unit
Output Voltage Set-point
3.3V
VO, set
3.25
3.3
3.35
Vdc
(VIN=VIN,nom, IO=IO, max, Tref=25°C)
5.0V
VO, set
4.92
5.0
5.08
Vdc
Output Voltage
All
VO
-3.0
⎯
+3.0
% VO, set
(Over all operating input voltage, resistive load,
and temperature conditions until end of life)
Adjustment Range
All
VO
-10.0
+10.0
% VO, set
Selected by external resistor
Output Regulation
Line (VIN=VIN, min to VIN, max)
All
⎯
⎯
0.1
% VO, set
Load (IO=IO, min to IO, max)
All
⎯
⎯
10
mV
Temperature (Tref=TA, min to TA, max)
All
⎯
0.2
⎯
% VO, set
Output Ripple and Noise on nominal output
(VIN=VIN, nom and IO=IO, min to IO, max)
Measured across 10μF tantalum//1μF ceramic
RMS (5Hz to 20MHz bandwidth)
All
⎯
8
20
mVrms
Peak-to-Peak (5Hz to 20MHz bandwidth)
All
⎯
40
75
mVpk-pk
External Load Capacitance
3.3V
CO, max
0
⎯
1000
μF
5.0V
CO, max
0
⎯
470
μF
Output Current
3.3V
Io
0.05
10
Adc
5.0V
Io
0.05
6.6
Adc
(At Io < Io,min the output ripple may exceed the
The max specifications. All modules shall
Operate at no load without damage and without
exceeding 100% of VO, set )
Output Current Limit Inception
3.3V
IO, lim
⎯
12
⎯
Adc
(Vo = 90% of VO, set)
5.0V
IO, lim
⎯
8
⎯
Adc
Output Short-Circuit Current
3.3V
IO, s/c
⎯
17
⎯
Adc
(VO≤250mV)
5.0V
IO, s/c
⎯
13
⎯
Adc
Efficiency
3.3V
η
⎯
90.0
⎯
%
VIN=VIN, nom, TA=25°C
5.0V
η
⎯
91.0
⎯
%
IO=IO, max , VO= VO,set
	유사한 부품 번호 - HC010A0F1-S
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
Yantel Corporation
HC0150B03
1Mb / 9P	   Hybrid Coupler 3 dB, 90o
More results
	유사한 설명 - HC010A0F1-S
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
Lineage Power Corporati...
HW004A0A-S
646Kb / 28P	   18-36Vdc & 36-75Vdc Input; 1.0V-5Vdc Output; 4A - 6A Output Current
QW010A0A1-H
315Kb / 5P	   36 - 75Vdc Input; 1.0Vdc to 5Vdc Output; 10A to 20A Output current
SW001A0C91Z
364Kb / 24P	   18-36Vdc & 36-75Vdc Input; 3.3-15Vdc Output; 1-3.5A Output Current
KBVW006A0B
1Mb / 20P	   36??5Vdc Input; 12.0Vdc Output; 6A Output Current
JHW350R1
583Kb / 16P	   18 - 36Vdc or 36 - 75Vdc Input; 28Vdc Output; 350W
Galaxy Power, Inc.
GAMW5V020
973Kb / 7P	   48V Input, 5VDC, 20A Output
C&D Technologies
S111-0320XYZ-BB
370Kb / 9P	   DC/DC Converter 3.3V input, 0.8 to 2.5V output, 10A; 5V input, 1.0 to 3.3V output, 10A
Wall Industries,Inc.
DCBOA-48S05UW5
274Kb / 4P	   5VDC Single Output
Emerson Network Power
AGQ150-48S05
327Kb / 13P	   48Vdc Input, 5Vdc 30A Output Quarter-brick
Lineage Power Corporati...
AXA010A0X3-SR
589Kb / 20P	   10 - 14Vdc input; 0.75Vdc to 5.5Vdc Output; 10A output current
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16
 17
 18
 19
데이터시트 다운로드
	링크 URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
개인정보취급방침
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
ALLDATASHEET 가 귀하에 도움이 되셨나요?  [ DONATE ]
Alldatasheet는?   |
광고문의   |
운영자에게 연락하기   |
개인정보취급방침   |
링크교환   |
제조사별 검색
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com